Total assets 73,043 25,000 134,986 267,097 4,572,488 5,072,614

Liabilities

Other investment balances 13,340 0 0 0 0 13,340

Current liabilities 1,555 0 0 0 0 1,555

Total liabilities 14,895 0 0 0 0 14,895

Liquidity gap 58,148 25,000 134,986 267,097 4,572,488 5,057,719

85

East Riding Pension Fund Annual Report and Accounts 2019/2020

fund account, net assets statement and notes

Interest rate risk

Interest rate risk is the risk that a change in interest rates will result in a change in the valuation of an investment.

The Fund’s direct exposure to changes in interest rates is as follows:

31 March 2019 31 March 2020

£000 £000

Asset Type

81,327 Cash and cash equivalents 91,152

709,890 Bonds 623,812

791,217 714,964

Restated due to reallocation of Derivatives cash, £6.000m, to Cash and cash equivalents and Derivatives UK Treasury,

£59.572m to Bonds. This reallocation also impacts on the two restated 31 March 2019 tables below.

The table below shows the effect in the year on assets exposed to interest rate changes of a + / - 100 basis points

in interest rates:

Assets exposed to
interest rate risk

Value as at

31 March 2020

Potential movement
on 1% change in

interest rates

Value on
Increase

Value on
Decrease

£000 £000 £000 £000

Cash and cash equivalents 91,152 912 92,064 90,240

Bonds 623,812 6,237  630,049 617,575

TOTAL 714,964 7,149 722,113 707,815

Assets exposed to
interest rate risk

Value as at

31 March 2019

Potential movement
on 1% change in

interest rates

Value on
Increase

Value on
Decrease

£000 £000 £000 £000

Cash and cash equivalents 81,327 813 82,140 80,514

Bonds  709,890 7,099 716,989 702,791

TOTAL 791,217 7,912 799,129 783,305

The table below shows the impact on income exposed to interest rate changes of + / - 100 basis points change in

interest rates:

Income exposed to
interest rate risk

Value as at

31 March 2020

Potential movement
on 1% change in

interest rates

Value on
Increase

Value on
Decrease

£000 £000 £000 £000

Cash and cash equivalents  1,218  12  1,230  1,206

Bonds  22,880  229 23,109  22,651

TOTAL 24,098 241 24,339 23,857

Income exposed to
interest rate risk

Value as at

31 March 2019

Potential movement
on 1% change in

interest rates

Value on
Increase

Value on
Decrease

£000 £000 £000 £000

Cash and cash equivalents  1,257  13  1,270  1,244

Bonds  22,571 226 22,797  22,345

TOTAL 23,828 239 24,067 23,589

86

East Riding Pension Fund Annual Report and Accounts 2019/2020

fund account, net assets statement and notes

Foreign Exchange Risk

Foreign exchange risk is the risk that an adverse movement in foreign exchange rates will impact on the value of the

Fund’s investments denominated in foreign currencies.

The following table summarises the Fund’s currency exposure:

As at 31 March 2020
USD EUR JPY CHF SEK DKK NOK AUD CAD Total

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Bonds

Overseas Public Sector 28,466 19,433 20,000 0 1,596 0 0 3,527 3,281 76,303

Multi Asset Credit - quoted 45,317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,317